POLICY MOTIONS 1 SEPTEMBER 13, 2016

1. RESOLVED, that the Randolph Township Board of Education hereby adopt the
following policies and regulations for second reading:

Number

Title

0164.2
P1220
P1310
P3111
P3124
P3125
P3125.2
P3126
P3141
P3144
P3159
P3231
P3240
P4159
P5305
R 5330
P5339
P5350
P8441
R 8441
P9541

Electronic Participation by Board Member

Employment of Chief School Administrator (M)

Employment of School Business Administrator/Board Secretary
Creating Positions

Employment Contract

Employment of Teaching Staff Members (M)

Employment of Substitute Teachers

District Mentoring Program

Resignation

Certification of Tenure Charges

Teaching Staff Member/School District Reporting Responsibilities
Outside Employment as Athletic Coach

Professional Development for Teachers and School Leaders (M)
Support Staff Member/School District Reporting Responsibilities
Health Services Personnel

Administration of Medication (M)

Screening for Dyslexia (M)

Student Suicide Prevention

Care of Injured and Ill Persons (M)

Care of Injured and Ill Persons (M)

Student Teachers/Interns



