POLICY MOTIONS 1

SEPTEMBER 13, 2016

1. RESOLVED, that the Randolph Township Board of Education hereby adopt the following policies and regulations for second reading:

<u>Number</u>	<u>Title</u>
04040	
0164.2	Electronic Participation by Board Member
P1220	Employment of Chief School Administrator (M)
P1310	Employment of School Business Administrator/Board Secretary
P3111	Creating Positions
P3124	Employment Contract
P3125	Employment of Teaching Staff Members (M)
P3125.2	Employment of Substitute Teachers
P3126	District Mentoring Program
P3141	Resignation
P3144	Certification of Tenure Charges
P3159	Teaching Staff Member/School District Reporting Responsibilities
P3231	Outside Employment as Athletic Coach
P3240	Professional Development for Teachers and School Leaders (M)
P4159	Support Staff Member/School District Reporting Responsibilities
P5305	Health Services Personnel
R 5330	Administration of Medication (M)
P5339	Screening for Dyslexia (M)
P5350	Student Suicide Prevention
P8441	Care of Injured and III Persons (M)
R 8441	Care of Injured and III Persons (M)
P9541	Student Teachers/Interns